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HELLOJOYOUS.COM   

Welcome to Hello Joyous
I’m Joy, co-founder of Hello Joyous, where it is our 
mission to help you find more joy in the everyday with 
organic, plant-based, sustainable beauty and 
functional wellness teas that support your well-being, 
make you feel good and are kind to the planet. 

Joy McCarthy, Co-founder of Hello Joyous
& Creator of Joyous Health

Face Body

Hair Tea

OUR APPROACH

Simple, but thoughtful.
We're fans of easy-to-follow 
routines and effective, 
uncomplicated products.

OUR PROMISE

A focus on wellbeing.
Organic, clean, functional 
ingredients are the foundation of 
our products, with full transparency 
around our formulas.

OUR GOAL

More joy.
We strive to create a friendly, 
approachable experience that 
adds a little more joy to 
anyone’s day.



Wholesale Orders
Please submit all orders to orders@hellojoyous.com

Free shipping available for orders over $150

PRODUCT

Hella Hydrating Serum (30mL)

Magical Mist Toner (60mL)

Fresh Face Daily Cleanser (120mL)

Eye Elixir (10mL)

Super Natural Mask (100ml)

PRODUCT

Ultra-Moisturizing Body Butter

 Large (100g) 

 Mini (50g) 

Aluminum-Free Natural Deodorant

 Citrus (50g)

 Lavender (50g)

SRP

$38.00

$34.00

$34.00

$35.00

$35.00

WHOLESALE 

$22.90

$20.25

$20.25

$21.00

$21.00

UPC

628176212319

628176212326

628176212289

628176212302

628176212296

SRP

-

$34.00

$18.00

$10.00

WHOLESALE 

-

$20.75

$11.00

$6.00

UPC

-

628176212166

628176212333

-

628176212173

628176212180

Face

Body

Hair 

Tea

PRODUCT

Natural Shampoo with Aloe & Lavender (410mL)

Natural Conditioner with Aloe & Lavender (410mL)

Dry Shampoo for Light Hair (50g)

Dry Shampoo for Dark Hair (50g)

PRODUCT

Rise and Shine Herbal Tea (65g)

Everyday Detox Herbal Tea (70g)

T.L.C. Herbal Tea (45g)

Pure Radiance Herbal Tea (65g)

SRP

$23.00

$23.00

$21.00

$21.00

WHOLESALE 

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

UPC

628176212203

628176212197

628176212227

628176212210

SRP

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

WHOLESALE 

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

UPC

628176212272

628176212234

628176212265

628176212258


