



## Welcome to Hello Joyous

I'm Joy, co-founder of Hello Joyous, where it is our mission to help you find more joy in the everyday with organic, plant-based, sustainable beauty and functional wellness teas that support your well-being, make you feel good and are kind to the planet.

Joy McCarthy, Co-founder of Hello Joyous & Creator of Joyous Health



OUR APPROACH

Simple, but thoughtful.

We're fans of easy-to-follow routines and effective, uncomplicated products.

OUR PROMISE

A focus on wellbeing.

Organic, clean, functional ingredients are the foundation of our products, with full transparency around our formulas.

OUR GOAL

More joy.

We strive to create a friendly, approachable experience that adds a little more joy to anyone's day.

For more information, contact Walker: walker@hellojoyous.com // 416.464.0337 Please submit all orders to orders@hellojoyous.com # Free shipping available for orders over \$150

#### HELLOJOYOUS.COM

# Wholesale Orders

Please submit all orders to orders@hellojoyous.com Free shipping available for orders over \$150



#### Face

PRODUCT	SRP	WHOLESALE	UPC
Hella Hydrating Serum (30mL)	\$38.00	\$22.90	628176212319
Magical Mist Toner (60mL)	\$34.00	\$20.25	628176212326
Fresh Face Daily Cleanser (120mL)	\$34.00	\$20.25	628176212289
Eye Elixir (10mL)	\$35.00	\$21.00	628176212302
Super Natural Mask (100ml)	\$35.00	\$21.00	628176212296

### Body

PRODUCT	SRP	WHOLESALE	UPC
Ultra-Moisturizing Body Butter	-	-	-
Large (100g)	\$34.00	\$20.75	628176212166
Mini (50g)	\$18.00	\$11.00	628176212333
Aluminum-Free Natural Deodorant	\$10.00	\$6.00	-
Citrus (50g)			628176212173
Lavender (50g)			628176212180

## Hair

PRODUCT	SRP	WHOLESALE	UPC
Natural Shampoo with Aloe & Lavender (410mL)	\$23.00	\$13.95	628176212203
Natural Conditioner with Aloe & Lavender (410mL)	\$23.00	\$13.95	628176212197
Dry Shampoo for Light Hair (50g)	\$21.00	\$12.95	628176212227
Dry Shampoo for Dark Hair (50g)	\$21.00	\$12.95	628176212210

#### Tea

PRODUCT	SRP	WHOLESALE	UPC
Rise and Shine Herbal Tea (65g)	\$19.00	\$11.75	628176212272
Everyday Detox Herbal Tea (70g)	\$19.00	\$11.75	628176212234
T.L.C. Herbal Tea (45g)	\$19.00	\$11.75	628176212265
Pure Radiance Herbal Tea (65g)	\$19.00	\$11.75	628176212258